March Mayhem Jam
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Presented by High Definition Basketball
4™ /5% Grade Girls Division

Place No Team Name
1 Spokane Magic
2 Akil's Team
3 Sunnyside Griz
4 Selah HD

Friday, March 25, 2011
1 4 Selah HD
2 4 Selah HD

Saturday, March 26, 2011
3 1 Spokane Magic

4 4 Selah HD

5 2 AKkil's Team

6 1 Spokane Magic

Sunday, March 27, 2011
7  3rd in Pool

8  Winner Game #7

9  Winner Game #8

Loser 3rd
1st/ 2nd

3 Sunnyside Griz
2 Akil's Team

3 Sunnyside Griz
1 Spokane Magic
3 Sunnyside Griz
2 Akil's Team

4th in Pool
2nd in Pool
1st in Pool

East Valley High School-Main
East Valley High School-Main

East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main
East Valley High School-Main

East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Aux
East Valley High School-Main

5:30pm
8:00pm

10:15am
12:45pm
3:15pm
5:45pm

9:00am
11:30am
2:00pm



