March Mayhem Jam



Presented by High Definition Basketball 4th /5th Grade Girls Division

Pla	1 Spokane Magic 2 Akil's Team 3 Sunnyside Griz 4 Selah HD	_		Win Loss	
	day, March 25, 2011	L			
1	4 Selah HD		3 Sunnyside Griz	East Valley High School-Main	5:30pm
2	4 Selah HD		2 Akil's Team	East Valley High School-Main	8:00pm
	turday, March 26, 20	011			
3	1 Spokane Magic		3 Sunnyside Griz	East Valley High School-Aux	10:15am
4	4 Selah HD		1 Spokane Magic	East Valley High School-Aux	12:45pm
5	2 Akil's Team		3 Sunnyside Griz	East Valley High School-Main	3:15pm
6	1 Spokane Magic		2 Akil's Team	East Valley High School-Main	5:45pm
Su	nday, March 27, 201	1			
7	3rd in Pool		4th in Pool	East Valley High School-Aux	9:00am
8	Winner Game #7	Loser 3rd	2nd in Pool	East Valley High School-Aux	11:30am
9	Winner Game #8	1st / 2nd	1st in Pool	East Valley High School-Main	2:00pm